W.B. Form No. 27	FIRST INFORMATION REPORT
ANA STEEL STEEL PROFILE	nation of a cognizable crime reported under section 154 Cr. P. C. at PS
S First informa	Sa dad DLA DO Tama Vegr 2022 FIR No 62/22Date 24.4
1) Sub-	DIVIN P.S. IN MY FLY W. Gordone K.
270	-Divn. Sa4an PLA PS Taura Year 2022 FIR No. 62/22 Date 21.49 -Divn. Sa4an PLA PS Taura Year 2022 FIR No. 62/22 Date 21.49 - Sections 279/181 Market II) Act. Sections 114 Act.
CT ii R X	Sections
3. a) General Diary Referen	nce : Entry No
b) Occurrence of Offence	e: DayDateDateDate
c) Information received Da	ateG.D. Noat the F.S.
4. Type of Information : Writte	en/Oral written Typed en/Oral written Typed En/Oral Written Typed En/Oral Written Tammars Som
5. Place of Occurrence : a)	Direction and Distance from P.S.
b) Address Dwike MOT	e New Tames, Uman (alle y, p) strong
The Sp.	Beat No
c) In case outside limit of t	Direction and Distance from P.S. Durku More. 1/2 KM From Taumass Some New Taumass, Under Taumass, District. Beat No. District. District.
•/	
a) Name	Bikash ch patra
b) Eather's / Hushand's	Name Lt Avanta Hoban patra Not noted d) Nationality. Into
b) Patrier's / Husbarius	not world d) NationalityIntau
c) Date / Year of birth	Taure PS Dist-purete.
e) Address	ed /unknown/accused with full particulars
	d'unknown accused will ruin partioulars
(Attach separate sheet, if r	necessary): (1) Driver of the Motoreyere namely - Some purhan necessary): (1) Driver of the Motoreyere namely - Some purhan store Judistur Durban ville Jahnbaid, 91-Kenda store Judistur Durban ville Jahnbaid, 91-Kenda store Judistur Durban ville Jahnbaid, 91-Kenda store cycle me - JH 10 y - 2481.
	5/0- Judity Don Chile M - 24 104 - 2481.
	DIST- purulia, Motore of
Reasons for delay in repo	orting by the complainant/informant
	stolen/involved : (Attach separate sheet, if required) :
9. Particulars of properties st	stolen/involved: (Attach separate sheet, in equilibria)
	s.stolen/involved
10. Total value of properties	s.stolen/involved
11. Inquest report/U.D. Cas	se No., if any :
12. FIR Contents: (Attach se	eparate sheet, it required) with treated as FIR's attached with
	and the second of the second o
	Officer-in-Onargell 2
	Tamna FLSto 4/22
	279 TPC X 181 MY ACA
13. Action taken: Since the	above report reveals commission of offence(s) u/s. 279 TPC x 181 H → HCL
••••••	to take up th
registered the case and to	to take up the investigation/directed. الملكة عليه الملكة
investigation/transferred to I	P.Snitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant/informant free of cos
Complainant/informant, adm	nitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Somplaman and a copy
Complainant/informant, adm	nitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the semplant
Complainant/informant, adm	Office-in-Dharge
Complainant/informant, adm	Office-in-Dharge
Complainant/informant, adm	Officer-in-Dharge, Tamna) 7.504/2 Signature of the Officer-in-Charge, Politication With
	Officer-in-Dharge, Tamna P. Signature of the Officer-in-Charge, Polices at 15th With Tamna P. S. 14 Name.
Bikash = R. pa	Officer-in-onarge, Tamna P.S. 14 Name
	Officer-in-Onarge, Tamna P. Signature of the Officer-in-Charge, Pol Distration With Bapan Mondar Tamna P. S. M. Name

To
The O/C Tamna Police Station
Dist- Purulia

Ref: Tamna PS GDE No- 1063 dtd- 24.04.2022

Sub: Request for lodging F.I.R against accused person namely Sona Dhibar (21 Yrs) S/O-Judhisthir Dhibar of Vill- Jambaid, PS- Kenda, Dist- Purulia.

Sir.

In producing herewith arrested accused person namely Sona Dhibar (21 Yrs) S/O- Judhisthir Dhibar of Vill- Jambaid, PS- Kenda, Dist- Purulia along with one seized Hero Glamour Motor Cycle bearing Registration No- JH10Y/2481.

I, SI Bikash Chandra Patra S/O- Lt. Ananda Mohan Patra beg to report that today myself along with PSI Surajit Kumar Das, C/2671 Prashanta Rajak and HG/1858 Dinanath Sing Mura all are of Tamna PS were performing Special Naka Checking duty on Purulia - Manbazar road at Durku more near Tamna Police Station under Tamna PS vide Tamna PS GDE No-1063 Dtd-24.04.2022 at about 12:15 hrs, I found one motor Cycle bearing Registration No-JH10Y/2481 coming from Purulia side rashly and negligently. We try to stop him but the driver of the said motorcycle named in above was trying to escape the place so rashly, there was every possibility of loss/serious injury of nearby public due to his such driving. After a hot chase we could able to stop him. On being asked, he stated his name and address as noted above, but unable to give any satisfactory account for his such rush and negligent driving which may cause endanger to human life. Being asked to produce all relevant documents in respect of said Motor cycle he produced all document except Driving License regarding the seized Motor Cycle bearing Registration No-JH10Y/2481. So, I arrested the above noted accused person after observing all legal formalities regarding arrest as he violated Sec. 279 IPC and 181 MV Act. I also seized the motor cycle in presence of witnesses and informed him and his family members regarding ground of arrest.

Therefore, I pray that a specific case may kindly be started against accused Sona Dhibar (21 Yrs) S/O- Judhisthir Dhibar of Vill- Jambaid, PS- Kenda, Dist- Purulia.

Enclo:-

1. Seizure List

2. Memo of Arrest

Received at 14.05 to our 24/4/12 and stanted Tamme PS comero- 62/22 dt 24.4.22 U/J- 2791PC K181 MrA4 Yours faithfully Bikash en pata

(Bikash Chandra patra) SI of Police, Tamna PS. Dist- Purulia 24.04.2022